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WE ARE AWARE OF AND WILL INCORPORATE
THE COMMUNITY’S HISTORY

HISTORY
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WE WILL EMBRACE OUR PAST...
WE WILL INVEST IN OUR FUTURE

THE anchors OF SOUTHSIDE

Seniors are a community resource that can keep us
rooted in the past and reaching for the future.

THE future OF SOUTHSIDE
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WE WILL CONNECT OUR PAST WITH OUR FUTURE

Senior Housing Early Childhood Education

 89 Residential Units
Library with Computer Access

Multi-Purpose Common Room
Wellness Center

8 Classrooms
5 Offices
Gymnasium
Auditorium
Medical Office
Playground

a n  i n t e r g e n e r a t i o n a l  c o m m u n i t y
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One Vision. One Durham.

ENVIRONMENTAL CURRICULUM
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WE WILL FOCUS ON SUSTAINABLE PRACTICES

 Gardening
Composting

Recycling
Conservation

Ecosystem

Urban Garden
Walking Path

Environmental Curriculum Shared Spaces
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WE WILL IMPLEMENT A VISIONARY CONCEPT

The James A. Whitted School
A Mixed-Use Development

200 E. Umstead Street  -  Durham, North Carolina
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LIVE & GROW TOGETHER
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WE ARE EDUCATION DRIVEN
A “Cradle To Career”

Education Strategy

Homeownership

rental housing

green spaces human development community centers connectivity

commercial/retail

senior housing

quality education
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WE WILL DELIVER WHAT THE COMMUNITY WANTS AND NEEDS

Senior Housing PreservationPre-K Education
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WE WILL LEVERAGE FEDERAL FUNDING

HISTORIC TAX CREDITS LOW INCOME HOUSING TAX CREDITS
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WE WILL CREATE A MODEL PROGRAM
FOR THE STATE AND THE REGION

INDEPENDENT SENIOR HOUSING ENVIRONMENTAL CURRICULUM

i n t e r g e n e r a t i o n a l  p r o g r a m
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TIMELINE

Notification of Final Site Scores 
from NCHFA

Zoning Application Goes before 
Planning Commission

Zoning Application Goes before 
City Council

NCHFA Full Application Submittal

NCHFA Award Announcement

Project goes before National 
Registry Advisory Committee

Placed on the National Registry

Beginning of Construction

End of Construction

Zoning Application Due 
(Already Submitted)

City Funding Application Deadline

NCHFA Preliminary 
Application Submittal

10/12/2012 

1/10/2013

1/25/2013

3/12/2013

3/28/2013

4/1/2013

5/17/2013

8/15/2013

10/2013

12/2013

2/15/2014

4/15/2015

Start Lease Up
Red = Events that have already occurred
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WE WILL COMPLEMENT CURRENT INVESTMENT
IN SOUTHSIDE / ROLLING HILLS

housing Community Investmenteducation
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QUESTIONS?

THANK YOU!


